
  

 

 
 
 

 American 
 Bikers  
 Aimed  
 Toward 
 Education 

 
1191 S. 

OLD HIGHWAY 25 
JUST EAST OF 
HIGHWAY 35 
ON - RAMP  

LOGANSPORT 
 

Admission 
$5.00-Single 

$8.00  Couple                                
Kids $2.00                                        

 Free Camping Included!        

Gates Open                                                                                                                                         
Bike Ride and Rodeo sign-up                        
First Bike Out                           
Bikes Roll Back In                          
Bike Rodeo Begins                                                 
Bands Start 

Family Friendly 

   Bands Saturday   
     Night                                          

      For More Info Go To               
Facebook @Cass County ABATE 

Early bird camping                     

 on Friday 

Silent auction 

An ABATE Foundation Event  
Proceeds Support Motorcyclist Safety and Advocacy 

  Face  
Painting 

  Bring  
The 
kids 

  9:00 
11:00 
12:00  
  2:00 
  3:00 
  6:00 

Everybody’s                                                                                                                                                                                                      
Welcome 

          Food Will                   
      be  
 Available 




