## American Bikers Aimed Toward Education



<u>1191 S.</u> OLD HIGHWAY 25 JUST EAST OF HIGHWAY 35 ON - RAMP LOGANSPORT

Bring The kids



Bands Saturday Night

**Everybody's** 

**Welcome** 

Face Painting

9:00	Gates Open
11:00	Bike Ride and Rodeo sign-up
12:00	First Bike Out
2:00	Bikes Roll Back In
3:00	Bike Rodeo Begins
6:00	Bands Start

**Silent auction** 

## **Family Friendly**

Early bird camping on Friday Admission \$5.00-Single \$8.00 Couple Kids \$2.00 Free Camping Included!

Food Will be Available

## For More Info Go To Facebook @Cass County ABATE

